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150903 Follow-up to 3BM-RAN1215 and 3AM-ARV1015 Renewal and Amendment
Applications

Robin Ikkutisluk <robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca>

To: Megan Lusty <MLusty@gov.nu.ca>, Ralph Ruediger <rruediger@gov.nu.ca>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Cynthia Ene <cynthia.ene@nwb-oen.ca>, "Karen Kharatyan
(k.kharatyan@nunavutwaterboard.org)" <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>, David Hohnstein <david.hohnstein@nwb-oen.ca>

Hi Megan,
On August 11,2015 the Nunavut Water Board requested for additional information regarding the above mentioned water licence
applications. Prior to further processing the applications could you provide a response to the attached email.

Thank You,
Robin
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